Exit Button Back Box  EL-PG86/50/40/70
.
Technical Specification :
• 30.5mm back box
• Allows for conduit entry
• Green color
• Suitable for stainless steel plate and aluminum alloy plate
Dimensions:
EL-PG86 Dimension: 86L*86W*30.5H (mm)
EL-PG70 Dimension: 115L*70W*30.5H (mm)
EL-PG50 Dimension: 86L*50W*30.5H (mm)
EL-PG40 Dimension: 115L*40W*30.5H(mm)
EL-PG86 EL-PG50
EL-PG40 EL-PG70